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USC College of Pharmacy 2025 – 2026 Calendar 
 

Fall 2025 P1 – P3 Students 
Orientation (1st yr only) August 11 – August 14, Monday-Thursday 

White Coat August 15, Friday 
Classes Begin August 18, Monday 

Independent Study Form Deadline August 20, Wednesday 
Last day to change/drop a course 

without a grade of “W” being 
recorded (Part of Term P5) 

August 25, Monday 

Labor Day (no classes) September 1, Monday 
Fall Break (no classes) October 9 – October 10, Thursday-Friday  

Last day to withdraw without a 
grade of “WF” being recorded 

(Part of Term P5) 
October 10, Friday 

Thanksgiving Recess (no classes) November 23 – November 30, Sunday-Sunday 
Last Day of Class December 3, Wednesday 

Reading Day December 4, Thursday 
Finals December 5 – December 12, Friday-Friday 

Total Days of Class 70 
 

Spring 2026 P1 – P3 Students 
Classes Begin January 6, Tuesday 

Independent Study Form Deadline January 8, Thursday 
Last day to change/drop a course 

without a grade of “W” being 
recorded (Part of Term P5) 

TBD by Registrar 

Dr. Martin Luther King Service 
Day (no classes) January 19, Monday 

Last day to withdraw without a 
grade of “WF” being recorded 

(Part of Term P5) 
TBD by Registrar 

Spring Break (no classes) March 8 – March 15, Sunday-Sunday 
Last Day of Class April 21, Tuesday 

Reading Day April 22, Wednesday 
Finals April 23 – April 30, Thursday-Thursday 

Total Days of Class 70 
Doctoral Hooding for Doctor of 

Pharmacy Graduates May 6, Wednesday 

USC Commencement Ceremonies May 8 – May 9, Friday-Saturday 
(Doctor of Pharmacy degree conferral typically included on Friday) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://sc.edu/about/offices_and_divisions/registrar/academic_calendars/2025-26_calendar.php
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 *Scheduling for courses to remediate academic deficiencies in 2025-2026 to be determined 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Summer Sessions 2026* P1 – P3 Students 
Summer Session I 5/4 – 5/29, Monday-Friday 
Summer Session II 6/1 – 6/26, Monday-Friday 
Summer Session III 6/29 – 7/24, Monday-Friday 
Summer Session IV 7/20 – 8/14, Monday-Friday 

APPE Sections Fall 2025 Spring 2026 Summer 2026 
Section 001 8/1 – 8/29 Fri-Fri 1/1 – 1/30 Thurs-Fri 5/1 – 5/29 Fri-Fri 
Section 002 9/1 – 9/30 Mon-Tues 2/2 – 2/27 Mon-Fri 6/1 – 6/30 Mon-Tues 
Section 003 10/1 – 10/31 Wed-Fri 3/2 – 3/31 Mon-Tues 7/1 – 7/31 Wed-Fri  
Section 004 11/3 – 11/28 Mon-Fri 4/1 – 4/30 Wed-Thurs  
Section 005 12/1-12/31 Mon-Wed   
Section 010 8/1 – 12/31 Fri-Wed 1/1 – 4/30 Thurs-Thurs 5/1 – 7/31 Fri-Fri 
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